
1 GK 28 DF

6 DF 29 DF

9 DF 33 DF

10 DF 63 DF

11 DF

15 DF

16 DF

18 DF

24 DF

25 DF

Cブロック　　千葉県 第3代表

ジンガエフシー セレソンＵ－１５

ユニフォーム

FP　正 FP　副 GK　正 GK　副

シャツ 青 赤 ピンク 紺

パンツ 黒 赤 グレー 白

ソックス 青 黒 白 紺

スタッフ

監督 大塚　裕 コーチ 岸田　宗弥

コーチ 石田　蒼志 コーチ 本間　伽寿斗

選手

根本　柘利武 前原　貫汰

山本　優心 鈴木　結翔

宇賀　諒 三枝　俐恭人

岸田　来流 木村　航

張　桃太

長戸　澪介

武地　光聖

小檜山　宙

大井　陽真

原　悠人


